
   
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY 
 
Importer 

Sagaform AB 
Segloravägen 19 
504 64 Borås 
SWEDEN 

       
Product 

Nature schnapps set in box, Nature salt and pepper set 
with oak stoppers, Nature oil/vinegar bottles with oak 
stoppers, Nature serving bowl, Nature carafe/bottle, 
Nature serving set with oak cork. Art no 5018446 
5017178 5015337 5017604 5018258 5016554  

[Product Name/Article Number]  

Glass, wood and silicone 
[Material Description]  

Declaration of conformity with legislation 
The product complies with the European Regulation No. 1935/2004 on material and articles used for 
food contact, European Regulation No. 10/2011 on plastic materials and articles intended to come into 
contact with food and European Regulation No. 2023/2006 on Good Manufacturing Practice.  
 
In accordance with the German Food, Articles of Daily Use and Feed Code of September 1, 2005 
(LFGB), Section 30 and 31, BfR recommendation, the product has undergone a sensorial examination 
odour and taste test and is tested for Extractable Formaldehyde. The product is also tested for 
Pentachlorophenol (PCP) and Arsenic compound content with reference to Annex XVII of REACH 
Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006. All test results were in compliance with the requirements. Additional 
information can be provided on request.  
 
Tests for Leachable Lead and Cadmium content have been conducted with reference to EEC Directive 
84/500/EEC as amended by Directive 2005/31/EC. All test results were in compliance with the 
requirements. Additional information can be provided on request. 
 
Specification on Use of the Product  

Type or types of food with which it is intended to be put in contact;  
The product is intended to be used for all types of foodstuff.  
 
Time and temperature of treatment and storage in contact with the food; 
At all conditions of temperature and time. 
  

 



   
This Declaration of Conformity was issued  

Date   City 

 

………………………………………………………………………………    
Sofie Klinggård 
Purchasing assistant Sagaform AB   

2024-04-02 Borås


